CARMEL COMMON COUNCIL
2025 MEETING CALENDAR

COUNCIL CHAMBERS, SECOND FLOOR
CrtYy HALL, ONE CIVIC SQUARE

Monday, January 6™

Thursday, January 23 * Claims Only Meeting
Monday February 3%

Monday February 17®

Monday March 3

Monday March 17*

Thursday, April 3 * Claims Only Meeting
Monday April 21%

Monday, May 5®

Monday May 19*

Monday June 2"

Monday, June 16*

Monday, July 7®

Monday, July 21*

Monday, August 4™

Monday, August 18

Thursday, August 28" * Claims Only Meeting
Monday, September 15*

Monday, October 6™

Monday, October 20™

Monday, November 3

Monday, November 17

Monday, December 1%

Monday, December 15*

Tuesday, December 30" * Claims Only Meeting

ALL REGULAR MEETINGS @ 6:00 PM
CLAIMS ONLY MEETINGS @ 8:00 AM



